OXIAMEMBRANE
O x f o r d I n s p i r e d A d v a n c e d M e m b r a n e
OXIAMEMBRANE
Address: Room 403, No.88 Xiangxing Road,
                  Xiamen Torch High-tech Industrial Development Zone, Fujian
Phone:86 592 7167981/18965183327           Fax：86 592 7167981
Web:www.oxiamem.com                  Email: oxiamem@163.com
OXIAMEMBRANE

MLSS(mg/l) 5,000~20,000 (9000-1500)
Flux[L/(pcs·day)](1) 700~1300 500~1000 300~600
Air flow[L/(min·pcs)](2) 8~10 6~8 6~8
pH 3~12（6~9）
NTU(effluent) ≤1.0
SS(effluent) ≤5.0
Type Element
No.of elements
(Piece)
Membrane
area（m2）
Capacity
（m3/d)
Air flow
（L/min)
OXIAMEM80-100 OXIAMEM80 100 80 40 1000
OXIAMEM125-100
100 125 62.5 1000
OXIAMEM125-120   120 150 75 1200
OXIAMEM125-160 OXIAMEM125 160 200 100 1600
OXIAMEM125-200   200 250 125 2000
OXIAMEM125-400   400 500 250 2400
OXIAMEM165-100   100 165 82.5 1000
OXIAMEM165-200 OXIAMEM165 200 330 165 2000
OXIAMEM165-400   400 660 330 4000
Type
Membrane
area(m2)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Flange
Air Permeate
OXIAMEM80-100 80 1482 608 1630 268.5 1571.5 DN50 DN40
OXIAMEM125-100 125 1482 608 2030 268.5 1971.5 DN50 DN45
OXIAMEM125-120 150 1762 608 2030 268.5 1971.5 DN50 DN45
OXIAMEM125-160 200 2322 608 2030 268.5 1971.5 DN65 DN50
OXIAMEM125-200 250 2882 608 2030 268.5 1971.5 DN65 DN65
OXIAMEM125-400 500 2882 608 3630 368.5 3571.5 DN65 DN65